M851
S
.55
14.0
.300
7.62
.07
1.8

⌀
PCB LAYOUT
PART NUMBER DATA
CIRCUITS PART NUMBER ENGINEERING
NUMBER COLOR
DIM.    "A" DIM.    "B"
IN mm IN mm
2 397000802 M851-00-1-02-3 GREEN .49 12.5 .197 5.00
3 397000803 M851-00-1-03-3 GREEN .69 17.5 .394 10.00
4 397000804 M851-00-1-04-3 GREEN .89 22.5 .591 15.00
5 397000805 M851-00-1-05-3 GREEN 1.08 27.5 .787 20.00
6 397000806 M851-00-1-06-3 GREEN 1.28 32.5 .984 25.00
7 397000807 M851-00-1-07-3 GREEN 1.48 37.5 1.181 30.00
8 397000808 M851-00-1-08-3 GREEN 1.67 42.5 1.378 35.00
9 397000809 M851-00-1-09-3 GREEN 1.87 47.5 1.575 40.00
10 397000810 M851-00-1-10-3 GREEN 2.07 52.5 1.772 45.00
11 397000811 M851-00-1-11-3 GREEN 2.27 57.5 1.969 50.00
12 397000812 M851-00-1-12-3 GREEN 2.46 62.5 2.165 55.00
13 397000813 M851-00-1-13-3 GREEN 2.66 67.5 2.362 60.00
14 397000814 M851-00-1-14-3 GREEN 2.86 72.5 2.559 65.00
15 397000815 M851-00-1-15-3 GREEN 3.05 77.5 2.756 70.00
16 397000816 M851-00-1-16-3 GREEN 3.25 82.5 2.953 75.00
17 397000817 M851-00-1-17-3 GREEN 3.45 87.5 3.150 80.00
18 397000818 M851-00-1-18-3 GREEN 3.64 92.5 3.346 85.00
19 397000819 M851-00-1-19-3 GREEN 3.84 97.5 3.543 90.00
20 397000820 M851-00-1-20-3 GREEN 4.04 102.5 3.740 95.00
21 397000821 M851-00-1-21-3 GREEN 4.23 107.5 3.937 100.00
22 397000822 M851-00-1-22-3 GREEN 4.43 112.5 4.134 105.00
23 397000823 M851-00-1-23-3 GREEN 4.63 117.5 4.331 110.00
24 397000824 M851-00-1-24-3 GREEN 4.82 122.5 4.528 115.00
PITCH
POLES
COLOR
STYLE